R
2
M8 Molded Sensor I/O Connectors XS3
Compact Connectors for
Space-Saving Industrial Automation
Equipment
H Surpasses IP67 requirements and
ensures 94V-0 fire retardant rating

H Robotic cable and vibration-proof
connectors withstand repeated flexing
Ordering Information
J EXTENSION CABLE WITH DOUBLE-ENDED, MOLDED SENSOR CONNECTORS
Shape Number of conductors Cable length Part number
Straight-to-straight 4 1 m (6.56 ft) XS3W-M421-401-R
2 m (16.40 ft) XS3W-M421-402-R
J DIMENSIONS
Unit: mm (inch)
XS3W-M421
Straight Connectors on Both Ends
Part number
XS3W-M421-401-R
XS3W-M421-402-R
L
1 m
2 m
31.4 (1.24) 32 (1.26)
J WIRING DIAGRAM
XS3 XS3
3
J SINGLE-ENDED, MOLDED SENSOR CONNECTORS
Shape Number of conductors Cable length Part number
Straight connector 4 2 m (6.56 ft) XS3F-M421-402-R
5 m (16.40 ft) XS3F-M421-405-R
Right angle connector 2 m (6.56 ft) XS3F-M422-402-R
5 m (16.40 ft) XS3F-M422-405-R
J DIMENSIONS
XS3F-M421
Straight Connectors
31.4 (1.24) 50 (1.97)